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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2018
Szczecin, 16- - 18-11-2018

Event 21 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
2018-11-18 - 9:08 Results
Points: WPP 2018

Rank Time Pts

Open

1. KRUGER Lisa Netherlands 33.50 890 S10 19395
2. MENDAK Joanna Start Bialystok 36.76 781 S13 6812
3. OCHTERA Aleksandra Start Koszalin 38.33 647 S10 35239
4. SOBCZAK Katarzyna Start Wroclaw 41.34 635 S9 8353
5. WOJNAROWSKA Patrycja Start Tarnow 48.39 626 S7 39624
6. LEWANDOWSKA Marlena Start Katowice 49.55 578 S7
7. TURCZYN Patrycja Szansa - Start Gdansk 40.27 547 S10
8. LACHENDRO Wiktoria Start Katowice 54.41 538 S6
9. DAROCH Oliwia LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 41.10 505 S10 26513

10. KARDASZ Nadia Szansa - Start Gdansk 41.31 495 S10 33345
11. TABARNACKA Zofia Start Poznan 41.64 478 S10
12. GUIRENKO Veronika Israel 1:14.10 457 S3 19481
13. GUSTOS Katarzyna Start Katowice 42.27 448 S10
14. POCHOPIEN Weronika Start Katowice 58.39 396 S6
15. MAIKA Marta LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 52.77 339 S8
16. MROZ Oliwia Start Zielona Gora 48.08 333 S9
17. GRZEGORCZYK Justyna Start Bialystok 45.75 298 S10
18. JAKONIUK Julia Start Wroclaw 47.24 245 S10
19. CASTRO Ana Portugal 55.87 241 S8 7171
20. BADOWSKA Nicola IKS AWF Warszawa 51.32 224 S9
21. LITVINOVA Anna Kazakhstan 1:00.26 213 S7 35209
22. NOGA Aneta LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 57.53 198 S8
23. DARGACZ Jadwiga Szansa - Start Gdansk 57.62 196 S8
24. KUPCZYNSKA Karolina LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa1:01.01 195 S7
25. ZURAWSKA Eliza IKS AWF Warszawa 48.91 193 S10
26. PIEC Alicja KSN Start Kalisz 52.78 184 S9
27. KULCZYNSKA Patrycja Start Poznan 53.14 175 S9
28. LUKASIEWICZ Aleksandra KSI Start Szczecin 1:03.23 149 S7
29. WOLNIK Marta LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa1:01.07 124 S8
30. WYCHORSKA KInga KSN Start Kalisz 56.35 108 S9
31. WIEJAK Wiktoria IKS AWF Warszawa 55.21 94 S12
32. KRYNICKA Julia IKS AWF Warszawa 1:12.83 83 S6
33. PILCH Malgorzata Start Katowice 1:24.34 45 S5
34. SERWIAK Weronika LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa1:12.04 43 S7
35. MALASZKIEWICZ Dominika Start Bialystok 1:18.99 35 S6
36. CZARNUCH Natalia KSI Start Szczecin 1:33.41 26 S4
37. SZUMLANSKA Karolina Start Tarnow 1:23.26 18 S6
38. GRUSZKA Marta Start Katowice 1:03.90 12 S10
39. MARYNIAK Elzbieta Start Wroclaw 1:09.71 9 S9
40. KOROWAJ Paula Start Bialystok 1:21.75 8 S7

APOLINAREK Weronika KSI Start Szczecin 1:55.49 8 S3
42. ZALUSKA Martyna Start Wroclaw 1:44.58 5 S4
43. NOWAKIEWICZ Nelly Start Katowice 1:10.41 4 S12

GRZYB Natalia LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa1:32.12 4 S6
45. ROZANSKA Weronika Start Gorzow 1:33.97 3 S6

KOZLOWSKA Maria IKS AWF Warszawa 1:42.61 3 S5
47. TOMCZUK Barbara Start Bialystok 1:53.15 1 S4 26507
48. GAJTUPEN Danuta Start Gorzow 2:00.08 S5

KIELBAN Klaudia Start Poznan 2:11.52 S5
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2018
Szczecin, 16- - 18-11-2018

Event 21, Women, 50m Backstroke

Grupa S3

1. GUIRENKO Veronika Israel 1:14.10 457 S3 19481
2. APOLINAREK Weronika KSI Start Szczecin 1:55.49 8 S3

Grupa S4

1. CZARNUCH Natalia KSI Start Szczecin 1:33.41 26 S4
2. ZALUSKA Martyna Start Wroclaw 1:44.58 5 S4
3. TOMCZUK Barbara Start Bialystok 1:53.15 1 S4 26507

Grupa S5

1. PILCH Malgorzata Start Katowice 1:24.34 45 S5
2. KOZLOWSKA Maria IKS AWF Warszawa 1:42.61 3 S5
3. GAJTUPEN Danuta Start Gorzow 2:00.08 S5

KIELBAN Klaudia Start Poznan 2:11.52 S5

Grupa S6

1. LACHENDRO Wiktoria Start Katowice 54.41 538 S6
2. POCHOPIEN Weronika Start Katowice 58.39 396 S6
3. KRYNICKA Julia IKS AWF Warszawa 1:12.83 83 S6
4. MALASZKIEWICZ Dominika Start Bialystok 1:18.99 35 S6
5. SZUMLANSKA Karolina Start Tarnow 1:23.26 18 S6
6. GRZYB Natalia LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa1:32.12 4 S6
7. ROZANSKA Weronika Start Gorzow 1:33.97 3 S6

Grupa S7

1. WOJNAROWSKA Patrycja Start Tarnow 48.39 626 S7 39624
2. LEWANDOWSKA Marlena Start Katowice 49.55 578 S7
3. LITVINOVA Anna Kazakhstan 1:00.26 213 S7 35209
4. KUPCZYNSKA Karolina LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa1:01.01 195 S7
5. LUKASIEWICZ Aleksandra KSI Start Szczecin 1:03.23 149 S7
6. SERWIAK Weronika LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa1:12.04 43 S7
7. KOROWAJ Paula Start Bialystok 1:21.75 8 S7

Grupa S8

1. MAIKA Marta LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 52.77 339 S8
2. CASTRO Ana Portugal 55.87 241 S8 7171
3. NOGA Aneta LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 57.53 198 S8
4. DARGACZ Jadwiga Szansa - Start Gdansk 57.62 196 S8
5. WOLNIK Marta LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa1:01.07 124 S8

Grupa S9

1. SOBCZAK Katarzyna Start Wroclaw 41.34 635 S9 8353
2. MROZ Oliwia Start Zielona Gora 48.08 333 S9
3. BADOWSKA Nicola IKS AWF Warszawa 51.32 224 S9
4. PIEC Alicja KSN Start Kalisz 52.78 184 S9
5. KULCZYNSKA Patrycja Start Poznan 53.14 175 S9
6. WYCHORSKA KInga KSN Start Kalisz 56.35 108 S9
7. MARYNIAK Elzbieta Start Wroclaw 1:09.71 9 S9
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Event 21, Women, 50m Backstroke

Grupa S10

1. KRUGER Lisa Netherlands 33.50 890 S10 19395
2. OCHTERA Aleksandra Start Koszalin 38.33 647 S10 35239
3. TURCZYN Patrycja Szansa - Start Gdansk 40.27 547 S10
4. DAROCH Oliwia LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 41.10 505 S10 26513
5. KARDASZ Nadia Szansa - Start Gdansk 41.31 495 S10 33345
6. TABARNACKA Zofia Start Poznan 41.64 478 S10
7. GUSTOS Katarzyna Start Katowice 42.27 448 S10
8. GRZEGORCZYK Justyna Start Bialystok 45.75 298 S10
9. JAKONIUK Julia Start Wroclaw 47.24 245 S10

10. ZURAWSKA Eliza IKS AWF Warszawa 48.91 193 S10
11. GRUSZKA Marta Start Katowice 1:03.90 12 S10

Grupa S12

1. WIEJAK Wiktoria IKS AWF Warszawa 55.21 94 S12
2. NOWAKIEWICZ Nelly Start Katowice 1:10.41 4 S12

Grupa S13

1. MENDAK Joanna Start Bialystok 36.76 781 S13 6812


